Scholastic/Independent A/Open Stationary Percussion Prelims

PERF-SPERC
CovP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Reading HS

41.40 €D
84.0 G
82.0 G

40.60 €»
83.0 €id
80.0 G

82.00
0.0

82.00
51h

Middletown DEHS

4510 €D
920 €5
89.0 €

4410 €
90.0 €5
87.0 @K

89.20
0.0
89.20

1st

Triton Regional HS

44 .40 €@
90.0 @ZED
88.0 5D

43.80 €
87.0 ¥ZED
88.0 €
88.20

0.0

88.20
2nd

Egg Harbor Twp HS A

42.40 €D
86.0 LD
84.0 €L

41.30 €D
82.0 ED
83.0 €L
83.70

0.0

83.70
4th

Governor Mifflin HS

43.10 €
88.0 €ED
85.0 €5D

41.60 €
85.0 €D
82.0 €iD
84.70

0.0

84.70
3rd

Stationary Percussion: IAS
Phoenix
41.90 €

85.0 €E»
83.0 €

4520 €
91.0EE
90.0 €5

87.10
0.0
87.10

1st

5/2/2013

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Egg Harbor Twp HS Open

40.40 &
82.0 ¥ZED
80.0 #Z5)

41.20 €D
83.0 #ZED
82.0 ¥ZED
81.60

0.0

81.60
2m|

Delaware Valley Regional HS

4540 €D
92.0
90.0 €5

45.30 €
90.0 €
91.0EE»

90.70
00
90.70

st



