Scholastic/Independent A/Open Stationary Percussion Prelims

	Stationary Percussion: SAS						Stationary Percussion: SOS	
						Stationary Percussion: IAS		
	Reading HS	Middletown DE HS	Triton Regional HS	Egg Harbor Twp HS A	Governor Mifflin HS	Phoenix	Egg Harbor Twp HS Open	Delaware Valley Regional HS
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	41.40 5 th 84.0 5 th 82.0 5 th	45.10 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 89.0 (1st)	44.40 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 88.0 2 nd	42.40 4 th 86.0 4 th 84.0 4 th	43.10 3 rd 88.0 3 rd 85.0 3 rd	41.90 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)	40.40 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 80.0 2 nd	45.40 (st) 92.0 (st) 90.0 (st)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	40.60 5 th 83.0 4 th 80.0 5 th	44.10 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 87.0 (2nd)	43.80 2 nd 87.0 2 nd 88.0 1 st	41.30 4 th 82.0 5 th 83.0 3 rd	41.60 3 rd 85.0 3 rd 82.0 4 th	45.20 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)	41.20 2 nd 83.0 2 nd 82.0 2 nd	45.30 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.00 _{0.0} 82.00 _{5th}	89.20 0.0 89.20 1st	88.20 0.0 88.20 2nd	83.70 0.0 83.70	84.70 0.0 84.70 3rd	87.10 0.0 87.10 1st	81.60 0.0 81.60	90.70 0.0 90.70 1st